
Soyabean price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Soyabeen Deori APMC  48.50  4,850.00  4850 -  4,650.00 2026-03-02

Soyabean - Soyabeen Shahagarh APMC  46.50  4,650.00  4650 -  4,650.00 2026-02-22

Soyabean - Soyabeen Sagar APMC  48.00  4,800.00  4805 -  4,700.00 2026-02-08

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bina APMC  55.46  5,546.00  5546 -  4,711.00 2026-02-06

Soyabean - Soyabeen Deori  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,400.00 2025-11-03

Soyabean - Soyabeen Rahatgarh  27.00  2,700.00  2700 -  2,700.00 2025-11-03

Soyabean - Yellow Bamora  38.00  3,800.00  3831 -  2,580.00 2025-11-03

Soyabean - Soyabeen Shahagarh  40.00  4,000.00  4100 -  3,850.00 2025-11-02

Soyabean - Soyabeen Malthone  35.15  3,515.00  3515 -  3,515.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Black Sagar  40.05  4,005.00  4005 -  4,005.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen Sagar  41.40  4,140.00  4335 -  3,200.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Yellow Rahatgarh  42.75  4,275.00  4315 -  2,200.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bina  38.00  3,800.00  4290 -  1,852.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Banda  41.50  4,150.00  4150 -  4,000.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Khurai  40.00  4,000.00  4240 -  2,200.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Garhakota  41.50  4,150.00  4300 -  3,455.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Soyabeen Jaisinagar  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  3,055.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Yellow Jaisinagar  37.50  3,750.00  3750 -  3,750.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Soyabeen Rehli  40.90  4,090.00  4090 -  3,975.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Yellow Shahagarh  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Black Khurai  40.01  4,001.00  4001 -  4,001.00 2025-10-28

Soyabean - Other Garhakota  43.05  4,305.00  4305 -  4,305.00 2025-10-23

Soyabean - Black Bina  40.80  4,080.00  4080 -  4,080.00 2025-10-13

Soyabean - Other Sagar  46.20  4,620.00  4620 -  4,620.00 2025-08-07
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Soyabean - Yellow Deori  42.20  4,220.00  4220 -  4,220.00 2025-07-24

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kesli  39.25  3,925.00  3925 -  3,900.00 2025-07-14

Soyabean - Yellow Sagar  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2025-07-01

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Banda  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-05-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bamora  41.71  4,171.00  4171 -  4,000.00 2025-04-29

Soyabean - Other Deori  37.00  3,700.00  3700 -  3,700.00 2025-04-01

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Deori  37.01  3,701.00  3701 -  3,650.00 2025-03-27

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Sagar  38.50  3,850.00  3950 -  3,530.00 2025-03-20

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Shahagarh  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-03-18

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Garhakota  39.85  3,985.00  3985 -  3,940.00 2025-03-10

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Bina  40.71  4,071.00  4071 -  4,001.00 2025-02-21

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Khurai  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-02-17

Soyabean - Yellow Bina  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-02-10

Soyabean - Yellow Khurai  36.10  3,610.00  3610 -  3,610.00 2025-01-28

Soyabean - Other Khurai  40.95  4,095.00  4095 -  4,095.00 2025-01-06

Soyabean - Other Bina  39.50  3,950.00  3950 -  3,950.00 2024-12-04

Soyabean - Other Rahatgarh  41.00  4,100.00  4100 -  4,100.00 2024-11-07

Soyabean - Yellow Garhakota  42.61  4,261.00  4261 -  4,261.00 2024-07-21

Soyabean - Yellow Rehli  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2024-05-11

Soyabean - Other Malthone  52.00  5,200.00  5300 -  5,100.00 2023-07-29
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